
 

  



 

  



 



 



  



  



 



PROMOTIONS LIST
NORTHERN IRELAND BRIDGE UNION

JUNE 2021
Premier Grand Master1

1028 IS Hamilton

Premier Life Master3

1001 S Millership

1101 HR Curran

1208 H Hill

Premier National Master2

4222 R Connolly

4625 W Somerville

2* Junior Provincial Master2

1042 T McKeever

3150 J Taylor

Junior Provincial Master2

4317 P McAllister

4632 A Cairns

2* Tournament Master2

1708 P Turkington

1709 G Turkington

1* Tournament Master3

2618 A Toner

2789 S Green

2850 D Curran

Tournament Master1

2216 S Donaghy

6* Master1

3618 Y Banks

5* Master6

1200 P Mulholland

1832 M McCourt

3271 F McGreevy

3423 M Sherrard

3831 S Barr

4289 M Warnock

4* Master5

1061 G Hegarty

2318 E Devlin

2328 M Hogg

3644 M McIlroy

4023 J Morrow

3* Master7

2117 B O'Neill

2186 M Diamond

2554 S McCartney

2911 M Stevenson

3442 C Savage

4349 B Ewart

4457 K Cassidy

2* Master9

1041 D Brennan

2052 E Keville

3480 G Henry

4260 S McNicholl

4311 W McCormick

4404 P O'Kane

4638 E Butterwick

4772 J McAllister

5265 C Stewart

1* Master8

1926 S Stevenson

2854 G Robot

3820 E McArdle

4073 I Evans

4247 L Byrne

4461 E Woods
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4737 G McNamee

4831 R Nicholas

Advanced Master14

1136 S Woodward

1202 C Grist

1340 F Young

2200 R Cunningham

3905 U Cole

3982 V Von Hof

4439 P Blacker

4700 C Clegg

4738 M McNamee

4978 N Bryars

5004 C Crockett

5142 R Seaton

5144 R Perrott

5624 Z Kokot

Master18

1720 A Turkington

2201 P Conway

2256 J McAnee

2371 K Morrow

2757 G Hutchieson

2761 F Morgan

2776 M McGale

3142 J Colgan

3301 P McDaid

3327 M Flynn

3755 A McCreesh

3878 B Strain

4414 B Mullan

4832 F Thompson

4949 G Ward

5211 N Lacey

5228 J Forsythe

5452 R Madill

County Master32

1180 J Bryars

1204 P Norrby

1776 M Morgan

1789 JP Van Hoorn

2573 P Lowry

2702 L Flynn

2862 L Lowe

3178 J Colvin

3431 P Prenter

3556 J White

3833 M Chen

4273 HE McKee

4406 J Quinn

4498 K O'Hare

4541 S Donaghy

4662 IM Martin

4850 J McGilly

4851 R McGilly

5018 P McAvoy

5024 J Duggan

5096 D Breen

5099 L McCullagh

5100 A Clark

5102 S McCullagh

5121 RM Morrow

5149 L Hunter

5219 C McAleavey

5227 T Megarry

5277 M McGivern

5462 R MacNamara

5463 R Flanagan

5609 S Burrell

Local Master29

1877 T Falconer

2619 C Toner
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2800 M Elder

2861 K Lowe

3092 B McGowan

4520 C McKenna

4732 D Morgan

4805 H White

4991 P McCaul

5005 K Cullen

5006 M Morris

5090 K Wallace

5098 C Fearon

5103 D MacCann

5130 M Giffin

5138 J Kerr

5236 A Kinkead

5274 M Kearney

5393 M Keenan

5405 A McGonigle

5437 S Prenter

5444 H Warnock

5498 J McNally-West

5523 T Taggart

5524 E Taggart

5559 M Crawford

5585 A Martin

5611 W Burrell

5614 P Hendrick

Club Master45

3070 S Scarlett

3336 M Kelly-Rogers

3464 K Curry

3945 H Hamilton-Brown

3957 C Keenan

4003 L McAdam

4606 K Reihill

4756 R Martin

4808 A Gallagher

4941 M McGranaghan

5163 D Carey

5268 M Proctor

5273 M Fee

5369 A Overell

5370 M Wilson

5391 S Henshall

5394 K Speedy

5395 L Thomason

5472 A Flanagan

5475 P Proctor

5477 R Proctor

5479 R Black

5483 M Briscoe

5497 R Graham

5556 W Weir

5587 D Hamilton

5588 M McMichael

5589 K McGurk

5607 G Brown

5623 M Sloan

5653 A Gillham

5676 C O'Brien

5677 Y Spiers

5680 S Sheridan

5681 S Doherty

5683 E McGuigan

5685 A Dixit

5701 H Rea

5731 S Adair

5736 M Armstrong

5765 P Redman

5768 M McCarry

5771 M Magorrian

5772 T McComiskey
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PROMOTIONS LIST
NORTHERN IRELAND BRIDGE UNION

JUNE 2020
Premier Life Master2

1006 SJ Hall

3355 WH Scott

Life Master2

1268 M Kelly

2550 M Murray

National Master3

2667 T Young

4018 R Young

4436 ACM O'Gallagher

1* Senior Provincial Master2

1275 DTV Franklin

2806 H Hall

5* Junior Provincial Master1

2664 S Sloan

4* Junior Provincial Master2

2775 P Johnston

4277 JB Clarke

2* Junior Provincial Master1

3008 EA Scott

Junior Provincial Master1

2036 D Bradley

Tournament Master1

3832 C Byrne

5* Master2

1354 W McStay

1857 J Whiteside

4* Master5

1336 A Davey

1428 P Moore

1818 K Corr

1862 C Moorehead

2680 T McDermott

3* Master7

1023 BL Clingen

1050 S Cairns

2372 A McKay

2794 J Hughes

3022 ME Sloan

4175 P Montgomery

4239 P Murdock

2* Master10

1040 D Brennan

2393 S Fyfe

2534 M Lewis

2883 V Young

2989 G Laird

3222 E McRoe

3452 D Patterson

3562 R Caraher

3904 M McClelland

4129 N McGaughey

1* Master21

1063 F Higgins

1080 A Rasdale

1165 T Mitchell

1295 M McClean

1529 S Muldrew

1654 R Gilmore

2029 B Moore

2339 T Horridge

2915 S McGlennon

3398 T McIntyre

3760 M Caraher
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3766 A Milligan

3866 A Weir

3933 P Coull

4311 W McCormick

4401 C O'Doherty

4624 J Patterson

4704 M James

4844 J Young

4944 D Clement

5119 J McDonnell

Advanced Master13

1972 R Caves

2072 B Hamill

3504 M Kelly

3937 B Coull

3963 B Bradley

4024 D Kildea

4103 E Johnston

4111 P O'Reilly

4254 B Irwin

4315 W Loughrey

4403 M O'Kane

4539 B Cox

5265 C Stewart

Master27

1340 F Young

1784 S Kennedy

2053 C McAnerney

2099 M Humphrey

3285 M Ferguson

3385 M Fox

3629 EA Caulfield

3698 V Russell

4062 M Longmore

4130 R Archer

4161 B McCartan

4267 O O'Neill

4328 K Donnelly

4360 P Smith

4367 C McWilliams

4439 P Blacker

4478 P Fitzpatrick

4735 E McElroy

4758 P McNamee

4770 S Gillan

4953 KE Irwin

5142 R Seaton

5144 R Perrott

5185 F O'Shea

5278 L Horner

5619 E Muhlauer

5624 Z Kokot

County Master48

1027 M Hunt

1337 N Shields

1645 N Lynch

1787 R Curran

1886 T Pollen

2105 G McIlwee

2136 P Raftis

2190 P McDowell

2281 M Carroll

2483 N Granet

2848 H Lewis

3018 T Corr

3020 F McKeown

3058 J McKeown

3074 J Carleton

3218 M McGee

3376 EM Kearney

3437 P McCarney

3455 T Hughes
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3462 E Coleman

3638 T Bradley

3646 N Cassidy

3932 S Kane

3992 G Lunn

4115 R Vaughan

4151 E Vallely

4248 K Colgan

4555 C Willis

4629 E Nicholl

4669 J Marks

4751 H Fullerton

4872 H McClelland

4914 U Morrison

4963 D Moore

4988 M Higgins

5001 H McAlpine

5141 G Byrne

5211 N Lacey

5232 C Bell

5275 M Collier

5293 M McGarvey

5339 W Alexander

5340 D Alexander

5419 M Gilmore

5420 J Gilmore

5440 P Currie

5452 R Madill

5454 P Braden

Local Master59

1031 E McHugh

1180 J Bryars

1366 A Harte

1789 JP Van Hoorn

1814 S Tinsley

1977 J Rice

2177 J Wilson

2244 R McCormack

2394 R Sleator

2502 J Murray

2523 J Caven

2678 J Crowch

2695 K McKee

2747 S Martin

2805 L Bill

2919 Cromie

2920 Cromie

3055 M O'Neill

3496 Green

3511 McComb

3525 E Sloan

3550 A Kelly

3712 M Sheehy

3886 M Murphy

3889 S Kane

4001 H Henderson

4269 J Pumphrey

4686 M Megahey

4792 M Johnston

4837 E Caul

4952 S Fitzpatrick

5022 W Overton

5073 J Collinson

5131 M O'Loan

5153 M Degan

5154 N Noble

5213 J Higgins

5214 P Higgins

5222 L Clarke

5262 M Kearney

5272 A Conaty

5277 M McGivern
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5338 N McCoy

5356 V Sterritt

5360 P Flowerday

5386 M McDonnell

5401 J Mackey

5422 C McIlwaine

5424 K Powrie

5430 R Magee

5441 A Kerr

5453 S Sherrard

5455 J Bartley

5468 J O'Neill

5513 N Cunningham

5529 E Laing

5534 G Harper

5573 J Johnston

5609 S Burrell

Club Master66

1904 P Comerton

2449 D Forbes

2854 G Robot

3246 Orr

3527 P Sutcliffe

3565 Orr

3654 A Flynn

3701 N Napier

3706 P Rooney

3715 M Palmer

3847 M Bonner

4373 L Higgins

4747 K Hanson

4980 H Strong

5028 B McJenna

5035 A McGrath

5056 R Braniff

5067 D O'Reilly

5068 F Reilly

5117 B Rooney

5170 M McDevitt

5179 H Black

5247 M Murray

5267 H McCambridge

5280 C Wills

5281 C McMeekin

5348 MR Reid

5358 M Hewitt

5383 B Phillips

5389 M McDonald

5404 M Gillen

5406 B North

5412 H Hanna

5467 M Henry

5500 AM Turkington

5523 T Taggart

5524 E Taggart

5530 R Chessher

5540 R Whittley

5541 M Smylie

5542 J Matchett

5552 E Flaherty

5563 L Pallin

5565 P Acheson

5566 R Acheson

5569 C Gore

5570 D Gore

5572 A Hewish

5575 I Murray

5577 D McMahon

5579 H Giraudeau

5583 C Gallagher

5585 A Martin

5608 RM Howard
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5617 N Mulholland

5626 E Smith

5630 T Walsh

5642 S Rolston

5643 P Rolston

5649 E Kula

5655 N Ward

5656 A Clements

5670 G Sullivan

5672 B Burrell

5673 M Finn

5733 M Gavrilescu
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NORTHERN IRELAND BRIDGE UNION 
PROMOTIONS LIST JUNE 2019 

1 Grand Master 1 5* Tournament Master 
2400 p Tranmer 4314 K Hinds 

1 Premier Life Master 1 4* Tournament Master 
None 1827 MH Kelly 

2 Life Master 1 Tournament Master 
1615 T Sproule 1713 J Gallagher 

4004 D Lindsay 1 6* Master 
4 National Master 2216 s Donaghy 

1157 K Hammond 7 5* Master 
2827 E Walmsley 1650 B Foy 

4222 R Connolly 1989 B Curran 

4625 w Somerville 3008 EA Scott 

1 6* Senior Provincial Master 3618 y Banks 

3710 E McNicholl 3619 B Armstrong 

1 4* Senior Provincial Master 3632 AL Rooney 

4436 ACM O'Gallagher 3633 D Rooney 

1 3* Senior Provincial Master 5 4* Master 
2667 T Young 2490 w Perceval-Price 

1 Senior Provincial Master 2902 M Davidson 

2806 H Hall 3423 M Sherrard 

1 5* Junior Provincial Master 3635 H Tranmer 

4072 B Sargent 3831 s Barr 

1 4* Junior Provincial Master 7 3* Master 

4745 N Mullan 2342 A Murdock 

2 3* Junior Provincial Master 2749 M Hempton 

1828 J Kuriacose 
2824 JW McBride 

3834 p Hamill 
3384 M Stevenson 

3447 A Mulholland 
2 2* Junior Provincial Master 

3572 s Egli 2148 J McGonagle 
3588 J.M Redmond2436 RW Johnston 

1 1* Junior Provincial Master 8 2* Master 
2186 M Diamond 1044 A Hassan 
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2519 s Cheyne 2795 M Mccann 

3233 UM Gordon 3184 M Hamilton 

3281 RY Welsh 3324 M Sandby-Thomas 

3911 D Thompson 3398 T McIntyre 

4392 A Brennan 3766 A Milligan 

4457 K Cassidy 3898 Cowan 

4632 A Cairns 3933 p Coull 

22 1* Master 4026 A McMinn 

1106 R Kilpatrick 4063 McCarthy 

1190 J Boyd 4074 T McKearney 

1278 V Linter 4172 J Mackie 

2036 D Bradley 4247 L Byrne 

2471 AL Baird 4316 C McAllister 

2518 p Hyland 4317 p McAllister 

2666 M Wolsey 4330 J McCoy 

2810 EM Pearson 4461 E Woods 

3475 C Jones 4624 J Patterson 

3903 D Speedy 4631 C Jeffries 

3985 K Higgins 4737 G McNamee 

4117 D Irwin 4766 A Bradley 

4260 s McNicholl 4831 R Nicholas 

4404 p O'Kane 5119 J McDonnell 

4443 A Kelleher 20 Master 
4540 G McCormick 1076 Orr 

4627 J Baker 1222 El Finlay 

4638 E Butterwick 1368 J Flynn 

4765 M Brady 2200 R Cunningham 

4815 C Moorhead 2962 M Peoples 

4903 C Moorhead 3503 L Johnston 

5000 J McCormick 3586 B Davey 

27 Advanced Master 3982 V Von Hof 

1440 J Stewart 4176 R Sweetnam 

1926 s Stevenson 4181 C Mccarron 

2029 B Moore 4254 B Irwin 

2339 T Horridge 4257 s Mullan 

2549 L McNamara 4292 C Hearty 
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4403 M O'Kane 4793 0 Boyle 

4440 p Bready 5125 E Whittall 

4700 C Clegg 5228 J Forsythe 

4718 H Hurley 5278 L Horner 

4738 M McNamee 5363 R Coulter 

4764 B Coady Weekes 83 Local Master 
5265 C Stewart 1363 C Harte 

33 County Master 1787 R Curran 

1059 J Fox 1886 T Pollen 

1072 u McGowan 1908 J O'Connor 

1109 M Mccaughey 2190 p McDowell 

1110 G McMullan 2232 M Moriarty 

1115 J Teague 2826 N Bell 

1174 s Sherwood 3029 A Kelly 

1369 J Flynn 3030 McGinn 

1481 J Logan 3038 D Stevenson 

1976 A McKay 3058 J McKeown 

2106 p Ross 3060 A Cassidy 

2193 s McDonagh 3069 L Quinn 

2396 B Cassidy 3076 p Flanagan 

2399 M McDowell 3086 J Donnelly 

2815 w Geary 3095 E McKelvey 

3035 s Currie 3098 J Patmore 

3042 E Scott 3301 p McDaid 

3052 H Scott 3403 Hall 

3700 s Mccann 3462 E Coleman 

3755 A McCreesh 3594 J Boucher 

3878 B Strain 3602 K Harper 

4060 E Curran 3833 M Chen 

4267 0 O'Neill 4008 R McKinley 

4268 B O'Kane 4009 C Burrows 

4358 R McDonald 4037 J Henderson 

4437 K Acheson 4248 K Colgan 

4549 p Mccorkell 4252 D Hegarty 

4670 A McDowell 4256 M Mullan 

4749 E Murray 4264 J McNicholl 
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4368 D Higgins 5329 K McClintock 

4389 C Hynes 5330 M McFarland 

4482 p Acheson 5335 J Henderson 

4581 A Jones 5339 w Alexander 

4607 J Condon 5340 D Alexander 

4660 M Tyson 5396 D Williamson 

4791 M Jamieson 5398 E Fitzsimons 

4794 D McGuckian 5400 T Mackey 

4825 M Cormicain 5419 M Gilmore 

4827 N Fitzmaurice 5420 J Gilmore 

4931 p Aldred 5440 p Currie 

4955 J Ferris 5451 D Cairns 

4975 E Knipe 5452 R Madill 

4979 C McKay 5462 R MacNamara 

4988 M Higgins 5463 R Flanaghan 

5007 s Rasmussen 5512 M O'Brien 

5024 J Duggan 5624 z Kokot 

5028 G McAtamney 97 Club Master 
5033 G Booth 1232 D Boyle 

5054 M O'Neill 1877 T Falconer 

5113 C Beagon 2060 M Marjoram 

5115 E Maynard 2268 G Mcivor 

5120 M Armstrong 2389 A Mccambridge 

5121 RM Morrow 2448 C Forbes 

5122 E Armstrong 3312 A McGovern 

5134 G Morrison 3607 D Bruce 

5168 R McCullough 3662 s Dale 

5173 A Currie 3934 s Russell 

5185 F O'Shea 3938 D Shields 

5194 p Brown 4045 M Reid 

5212 D Mulholland 4198 R Slavin 

5252 C Mulholland 4334 R Lightowler 

5279 B Miller 4647 R McQuaid 

5292 D Quinn 4792 M Johnston 

5293 M McGarvey 4813 B McKenna 

5317 A Harper 4958 K Hynes 
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4991 p Mccaul 5405 A McGonigle 

4996 G Conroy 5421 V Mccreedy 

5030 J Shipman 5426 N Lowry 

5055 T Berrells 5427 C Harper 

5095 s Macleod 5429 J Coulter 

5112 M Cairns 5430 R Magee 

5130 M Giffin 5431 J Elder 

5131 M O'Loan 5432 H Crawford 

5137 L Stirling 5435 E Nicholl 

5138 J Kerr 5437 s Prenter 

5148 R Clarke 5441 A Kerr 

5165 G Mulligan 5442 E McEntee 

5176 s Glass 5444 H Warnock 

5186 J Boyle 5449 H Graham 

5187 M Boyle 5453 s Sherrard 

5196 M Henry 5454 p Braden 

5259 D Green 5455 J Bartley 

5260 J Tomey 5471 p Mercer 

5261 M Dales 5489 p Nicol 

5271 J Collins 5490 s Rainey 

5274 M Kearney 5498 J McNally-West 

5276 E McCormick 5510 H Taggart 

5290 A Kelly 5511 G Taggart 

5319 A Kellet 5513 N Cunningham 

5332 A Gallagher 5514 E Hall 

5343 J Body 5520 K Spencer 

5350 A Mcclean 5529 E Laing 

5351 B Reavy 5534 G Harper 

5352 V Scott 5535 J Reavey 

5353 G Glover 5547 J McBride 

5357 J Knipe 5559 M Crawford 

5373 J Mccurry 5560 J Gormley 

5374 M Porter 5581 D Hay 

5382 p Johnston 5609 s Burrell 

5393 M Keenan 5611 w Burrell 

5397 0 Woods 5613 A Goodman 
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5614 p Hendrick 

5619 E Muhlauer 

5621 T McNulty 

5622 E McQuilken 

5641 E Mulally 

5647 L Crawford 

9001 C Smylie 
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PROMOTIONS LIST

NORTHERN IRELAND BRIDGE UNION

JUNE 2018

Premier Life Master1

1876 A Fitzpatrick

Life Master1

1039 M Coffey

National Master1

2155 G Irwin

4* Senior Provincial Master1

1157 K Hammond

2* Senior Provincial Master1

2667 T Young

1* Senior Provincial Master2

1100 TJ Curran

4018 R Young

3* Junior Provincial Master1

4277 JB Clarke

1* Junior Provincial Master2

2148 J McGonagle

2860 R Hall

1* Tournament Master1

1786 GR Clingen

Tournament Master1

1828 J Kuriakose

6* Master5

1425 M Merrick

1441 A Tombe

1941 K McCay

3832 C Byrne

3834 P Hamill

5* Master3

2257 E McQuilkin

2557 J Montgomery

2651 O Comerton

4* Master7

1711 M Donnelly

1819 E Cummings

1832 M McCourt

3619 B Armstrong

4278 G Mulholland

4289 M Warnock

4447 T Blackman

3* Master6

1061 G Hegarty

2318 E Devlin

2487 H Booth

2491 H Perceval-Price

3598 PC McGarrity

3644 M McIlroy

2* Master8

1062 M Hegarty

1652 EM Gilchrist

1853 M Bayliss

2111 M Mulholland

2580 S Wilson

3442 C Savage

4048 G Cairns

4419 E Thomas

1* Master13

2186 M Diamond

2393 S Fyfe

2581 A Wilson

2883 V Young

2977 P Buckley

3148 C Gormley

3452 D Patterson
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3480 G Henry

3599 H Priestly

3865 H Lowe

4402 P O'Doherty

4767 C Collier

4814 K McAllister

Advanced Master13

1529 S Muldrew

2036 D Bradley

3617 M Kirwan

3672 D Johnston

4073 I Evans

4260 S McNicholl

4311 W McCormick

4412 S Scullion

4443 A Kelleher

4627 J Baker

4834 C Chivers

4835 P Chivers

4844 J Young

Master18

1136 S Woodward

1434 PM McDowell

1972 R Caves

2798 M Colgan

3111 S Carnson

3114 W Ellis

3523 M Shirley

3596 I McCartan

3630 R Duffy

3766 A Milligan

4111 P O'Reilly

4117 D Irwin

4380 O Hunter

4665 D Lawther

4728 B McCready

4766 A Bradley

4972 J Hutchison

5004 C Crockett

County Master42

1105 D Jones

1340 F Young

1720 A Turkington

1729 P Harvey

2029 B Moore

2034 H Walsh

2053 C McAnerney

2290 PJ McGrory

2330 D McCaughey

2876 S Lowry

3327 M Flynn

3410 C Marquess

3698 V Russell

3899 J Boyd

3982 V VonHoff

4046 M Hendron

4047 M Long

4180 MK Groogan

4189 C Carlin

4199 A Stewart

4247 L Byrne

4254 B Irwin

4257 S Mullan

4291 A O'Reilly

4414 B Mullan

4434 J Ramsey

4439 P Blacker

4462 P Smyth

4643 J Crockett

4711 L Cunningham

4769 B Gillan

4956 R Crea
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4993 G Daly

4998 G Markey

5053 S Farrell

5072 P Barrett

5119 J McDonnell

5142 R Seaton

5144 R Perrott

5249 E Nauyokaitis

5265 C Stewart

5269 A Johnston

Local Master62

1141 L Lister

1197 N Martin

1260 D McCaughan

1296 F McLaughlin

1369 J Flynn

1622 M Morrison

1796 J McVeigh

2130 A Carolan

2140 A Rowan

2189 S Stevenson

2354 F Wilson

2396 B Cassidy

2560 R O'Neill

2584 H Wallace

3026 A McFerran

3031 N Houston

3037 R Davidson

3068 S Campbell

3147 D Gilroy

3183 D Gilroy

3188 E Gregg

3556 J White

3639 U Watters

4071 N Sheehy

4115 R Vaughan

4151 E Vallely

4253 R Hasson

4258 J McAtamney

4267 O O'Neill

4268 B O'Kane

4270 J Tierney

4285 W Dick

4329 S Dick

4371 T Atkins

4411 T Quinn

4708 S Carr

4712 J Lim

4713 O Montgomery

4850 J McGilly

4851 R McGilly

4896 H Fullerton

4919 E Ewing

4951 P Fitzpatrick

5019 O Quigley

5106 P Conway

5109 D Marjoram

5139 R Tully

5141 G Byrne

5156 M Cullen

5211 N Lacey

5227 T Megarry

5228 J Forsythe

5229 J McCaughan

5230 N McCaughan

5231 C Wade

5232 C Bell

5275 M Collier

5278 L Horner

5362 E McNickle

5363 R Coulter

5425 K Bialowas 
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5436 A Simpson

Club Master79

1030 K McCann

1273 R O'Kane

1366 A Harte

1528 H Davison

2232 M Moriarty

2685 R Elder

2715 J Shorten

3041 F Butler

3043 T Boyle

3044 E Boyle

3048 I Maxwell

3061 I Gibson

3091 S McGarrity

3096 M Moore

3097 M Tanney

3118 L Dickson

3293 A McMurray

3301 P McDaid

3454 J Price

3986 J McGlade

4043 C Reid

4152 J Turon

4248 K Colgan

4314 K Hinds

4551 E Slattery

4634 P O'Dwyer

4786 L Fillis

4795 R McIntosh

4894 A Morrow

4988 M Higgins

5024 J Duggan

5029 M O'Hara

5116 J Murray

5135 A Pendlebury

5147 A Harrison

5154 N Noble

5166 O Downey

5167 M Charteris

5168 R McCullough

5171 P Van Der Linden

5180 J Jemphrey

5212 D Mulholland

5213 J Higgins

5214 P Higgins

5245 BJ O'Brien

5246 R Elvin

5251 C Jefferson

5252 C Mulholland

5262 M Kearney

5270 T MacCormac

5282 I Cosgrove

5295 K Bogle

5306 E Loughlin

5310 E Milligan

5311 C Mitchell

5312 M Moore

5315 M Smyth

5337 M Bailie

5342 N Shaw

5360 P Flowerday

5371 P Cooley

5372 C MacAuley

5377 D Williamson

5379 B Fitzsimmons

5386 M McDonnell

5390 A Rehill

5400 T Mackey

5407 L Perry

5438 A Russell

5439 R Russell
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5445 M Piper

5447 Y McGivern

5448 M Johnston

5451 D Cairns

5462 R MacNamara

5463 R Flanaghan

5465 J Henessy

5468 J O'Neill

5512 M O'Brien
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PROMOTIONS LIST

NORTHERN IRELAND BRIDGE UNION

JUNE 2017

Premier Life Master1

1924 AJ Sharp

National Master3

2802 T Currie

2963 D Friel

4126 A Bergin

5* Senior Provincial Master1

3710 E McNicholl

3* Senior Provincial Master2

1157 K Hammond

4436 ACM O'Gallagher

1* Senior Provincial Master1

2667 T Young

Senior Provincial Master1

4127 J Bergin

4* Junior Provincial Master2

1742 D Gregg

2187 AH Burns

1* Junior Provincial Master1

1042 T McKeever

1* Tournament Master1

1708 P Turkington

Tournament Master3

1051 A Curran

1822 D Doyle

1859 F McDonald

6* Master1

1641 E Bryan

5* Master4

1103 A Killen

1797 S McIvor

1941 K McCay

2216 S Donaghy

4* Master5

1527 J Gormley

2257 E McQuilkin

2871 O Cooke

3196 J Forde

3618 Y Banks

3* Master5

1212 P McAreavey

1517 M Cooke

2328 M Hogg

3831 S Barr

3977 C McCool

2* Master13

1044 A Hassan

1050 S Cairns

1288 J Rooney

1421 D Malcolm

1511 P Lyncheaun

2334 B Lawless

2794 J Hughes

3169 M Rafferty

3392 D Cannell

3414 M McGaughey

3681 J Baird

4034 WF McCloskey

4349 B Ewart

1* Master16

1131 S Irwin

1614 R Brooks

1735 BA Finey

2051 H Johnston
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2165 J Houston

2166 E Godfrey

2236 N McMahon

2723 I McQueen

2765 G Jamison

2799 EM O'Neill

3109 L Agar

3277 B Burnett

3282 PM Welsh

4122 T Whitten

4335 M Hamilton

4945 P Duggan

Advanced Master20

1104 D Cahill

1106 R Kilpatrick

1166 C Mitchell

1278 V Linter

1312 K Pinkerton

1560 M Sayliss

2301 H Brown

2883 V Young

3278 A Brown

3480 G Henry

3599 H Priestly

3691 J Harrison

4099 L Higgins

4108 K McAuley

4540 G McCormick

4704 M James

4765 M Brady

4903 C Moorhead

4943 B Collins

5000 J McCormick

Master22

1063 F Higgins

1290 C Boston

1330 M Horgan

2036 D Bradley

2058 M McNamee

2065 E Patterson

2146 M Corrigan

2339 T Horridge

3474 E Jones

3504 M Kelly

3905 U Cole

3923 S Leggett

3937 B Coull

4075 S Quinn

4135 B Johnston

4304 P Donnelly

4314 K Hinds

4624 J Patterson

4638 E Butterwick

4737 G McNamee

4759 S Jeffries

4831 R Nicholas

County Master25

1146 L McCreery

1155 E Mulvenna

1368 J Flynn

1958 J Tinsley

2256 J McAnee

2340 D Davey

2653 P McCusker

2709 M O'Leary

2781 M Fitzpatrick

2881 J Stitt

3457 U O'Kane

3515 S McNeill

3645 M McLaughlin

3766 A Milligan

4149 J Conlon
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4272 JL Boyd

4364 B McQuaid

4478 P Fitzpatrick

4577 D Gibbons

4585 B McAleavey

4657 J Hughes

4661 PJ Martin

4770 S Gillan

4832 F Thompson

4950 S Ward

Local Master66

1027 M Hunt

1046 B Nicholl

1108 A Shane

1337 N Shields

1366 A Harte

1645 N Lynch

1838 P Hughes

2029 B Moore

2193 S McDonagh

2251 A Wallace

2281 M Carroll

2426 M Murray

2450 M Forbes

2478 H Lindsay

2493 G Singh

2912 I Montgomery

3018 T Corr

3020 F McKeown

3036 S Boswell

3052 H Scott

3056 M Lennon

3074 J Carleton

3080 A Guinn

3083 A Buckley

3194 A Stewart

3455 T Hughes

3648 U Fearon

3698 V Russell

3704 A McNiff

3731 W Curran

3750 M McFarland

3932 S Kane

3982 V VonHoff

3992 G Lunn

4077 H Cummings

4093 M Guerin

4107 M Maguire

4191 M Crawford

4326 M Gallagher

4438 L Carson

4439 P Blacker

4481 J Campbell

4493 D Woods

4639 A O'Rourke

4662 IM Martin

4688 M O'Connor

4838 D Houston

4891 M McHugh

4901 S McCarter

5018 P McEvoy

5093 C Jones

5096 D Breen

5099 L McCullagh

5100 A Clark

5102 S McCullagh

5125 E Whittall

5144 R Perrott

5149 L Hunter

5155 I Trotter

5219 C McAleavey

5249 E Nauyokaitis
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5265 C Stewart

5269 A Johnston

5301 M Hegarty

5308 S McCullagh

5376 S McNutt

Club Master87

1035 J Moore

1139 I Rodgerson

1253 AE Stalker

1303 R Ross

1787 R Curran

1813 M Shaw

2219 S Heneghan

2244 R McCormack

3031 N Houston

3055 M O'Neill

3058 J McKeown

3075 J Knox

3079 J Sutherland

3087 K Leonard

3088 S Magee

3090 M McGarrity

3602 K Harper

3659 R Mulholland

3670 L Johnston

3833 M Chen

3920 A Cullen

3926 R McClean

3942 A Fitzpatrick

4372 A Atkins

4508 J McCosker

4690 J Watson

4732 D Morgan

4791 M Jamieson

4794 D McGuckian

4805 H White

4940 D McMahon

5073 J Collinson

5089 F Gilliland

5094 L Rainey

5107 E Lynch

5108 D McLoughlin

5111 L Piper

5113 C Beagon

5114 P Boylan

5121 RM Morrow

5134 G Morrison

5140 H Sproule

5153 M Deegan

5172 M McLaughlin

5173 A Currie

5174 C Taylor

5175 V Addy

5182 C Stewart

5194 P Brown

5205 B Boyd

5206 L McLaughlin

5216 P Fitzsimons

5225 A Beattie

5226 N Beattie

5236 A Kincade

5272 A Conaty

5275 M Collier

5277 M McGivern

5279 B Miller

5284 B Neeson

5285 B McLaughlin

5293 M McGarvey

5300 D Doherty

5302 M Hegarty

5309 C McDonald

5314 C Niven
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5317 A Harper

5323 R Anthony

5325 M Brown

5328 F Maxwell

5329 K McClintock

5330 M McFarland

5335 J Henderson

5338 N McCoy

5339 W Alexander

5340 D Alexander

5349 J Mullen

5356 V Sterritt

5396 D Williamson

5401 J MacKay

5418 C Fay

5419 M Gilmore

5420 J Gilmore

5422 C McIlwaine

5423 O Moore

5424 K Powrie

5425 K Bialowas 
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PROMOTIONS LIST

NORTHERN IRELAND BRIDGE UNION

JUNE 2016

Grand Master1

1153 J Ferguson

Life Master2

1101 HR Curran

1206 R Heatherington

Premier National Master1

1931 GM Taylor

5* Senior Provincial Master1

4352 S Sharkey

3* Senior Provincial Master1

2827 E Walmsley

Senior Provincial Master1

2802 T Currie

4* Junior Provincial Master2

1157 K Hammond

4072 B Sargeant

3* Junior Provincial Master1

1054 J Farrell

2* Junior Provincial Master1

2667 T Young

1* Junior Provincial Master1

4018 R Young

Junior Provincial Master3

2806 H Hall

4625 W Somerville

5110 H Kent-Webster

1* Tournament Master2

1709 G Turkington

3893 I Bell

Tournament Master2

1216 OM McKeague

2618 A Toner

6* Master5

1681 P McCloskey

1828 J Kuriakose

2635 L Sheppard

2863 ML Smith

4277 JB Clarke

5* Master4

1382 M McIlroy

1650 B Foy

3271 F McGreevy

3834 P Hamill

4* Master7

1263 R Wilson

1336 A Davey

1941 K McCay

2148 J McMonagle

2216 S Donaghy

3632 AL Rooney

3633 D Rooney

3* Master10

1042 T McKeever

1339 M Irvine

1353 I McStay

1855 L Morrison

1862 C Moorehead

2257 E McQuilkin

2490 W Perceval-Price

2658 NC Murphy

2680 T McDermott

3391 R Cannell

2* Master15

2342 A Murdock
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2440 I Donaldson

2487 H Booth

2488 P Douglas

2515 J Montgomery

2544 M Ferguson

2554 S McCartney

2875 B McCullagh

3384 M Stevenson

3440 M Graham

3603 N Perceval-Price

3904 M McClelland

3977 C McCool

4175 P Montgomery

4239 P Murdock

1* Master25

1295 M McClean

1317 A Carroll

1475 KE Challis

1896 J Clements

2359 BM O'Tierney

2534 M Lewis

2630 J Graham

2887 H Barr

2898 G Turkington

3212 A Donnelly

3215 F Greer

3220 D Greer

3222 E McRoe

3224 K Brennan

3304 M Jennings

3413 C Murphy

3905 U Cole

4320 K Johnston

4330 J McCoy

4349 B Ewart

4392 A Brennan

4419 E Thomas

4457 K Cassidy

4575 W Bready

4632 A Cairns

Advanced Master25

1131 S Irwin

1290 C Boston

2038 M Mitchell

2186 M Diamond

2200 R Cunningham

2666 M Wolsey

3142 J Colgan

3303 P Byrne

3424 P Fitzpatrick

3586 B Davey

3760 M Caraher

3835 A Henderson

3985 K Higgins

4327 P Foy

4328 K Donnelly

4391 M Kelly

4401 C O'Doherty

4402 P O'Doherty

4585 B McAleavey

4586 M McCoy

4674 I Holland

4718 H Hurley

4815 C Moorhead

4944 D Clement

4964 M Doyle

Master39

1106 R Kilpatrick

1330 M Horgan

1529 S Muldrew

1915 J McGlade

2044 J Harbinson
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2193 S McDonagh

2201 P Conway

2393 S Fyfe

2781 M Fitzpatrick

2858 A McCormick

2883 V Young

3122 G Minnis

3258 P Hanna

3280 T Horner

3398 T McIntyre

3480 G Henry

3933 P Coull

3987 B Adair

4074 T McKearney

4103 E Johnston

4113 P Sandby-Thomas

4172 J Mackie

4311 W McCormick

4316 C McAllister

4317 P McAllister

4443 A Kelleher

4539 B Cox

4577 D Gibbons

4578 R Gibbons

4722 R Edgeworth

4771 B Gormley

4774 P McAllister

4778 J O'Doherty

4834 C Chivers

4835 P Chivers

4844 J Young

4872 H McClelland

4903 C Moorhead

5072 P Barrett

County Master32

1043 E McKeever

1076 I Orr

1136 S Woodward

1278 V Linter

1359 M Simpson

2339 T Horridge

2761 F Morgan

2882 K Stitt

2962 M Peoples

3113 A Ellis

3261 K Conlon

3559 K Leyden

3697 P Watt

3979 M Montgomery

3980 M Ross

3998 G Bloch

3999 J Bloch

4119 D Beers

4125 J Walls

4139 C Burns

4164 C Horgan

4300 M Herron

4460 J Kearney

4466 B Kearney

4477 A Fitzpatrick

4579 M Gribben

4658 D McNamee

4685 D Lorenc

4700 C Clegg

4714 M Sherrey

4758 P McNamee

4949 G Ward

Local Master43

1105 D Jones

1110 G McMullan

1787 R Curran

1967 J Strong
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1976 A McKay

2105 G McIlwee

2106 P Ross

2190 P McDowell

2862 L Lowe

2876 S Lowry

2941 J Young

3035 S Currie

3042 E Scott

3231 EM Fulton

3301 P McDaid

3696 A Foster

3766 A Milligan

4095 I Garland

4189 C Carlin

4199 A Stewart

4305 B Mullan

4326 M Gallagher

4406 J Quinn

4410 R Quinn

4492 H Sherry

4494 M O'Hare

4498 K O'Hare

4549 P McCorkell

4568 S Cunningham

4574 P Bradford

4581 A Jones

4664 M Browne

4666 L Forsythe

4669 J Marks

4683 M Cassidy

4698 M McKee

4748 B Hamilton

4816 R Lowry

4914 U Morrison

4927 A McCabe

5001 H McAlpine

5053 S Farrell

5142 R Seaton

Club Master85

1137 B Henry

1237 E Henry

1296 F McLaughlin

1321 E Montgomery

1878 M Sloan

2322 B Robinson

2673 K Bready

3025 J Sinclair

3027 J Gibson

3037 R Davidson

3038 D Stevenson

3047 A Maxwell

3049 K Wilson

3050 P Wilson

3060 A Cassidy

3068 S Campbell

3069 L Quinn

3074 J Carleton

3092 B McGowan

3094 I McGowan

3095 E McKelvey

3098 J Patmore

3323 D McSorley

3395 A Rafferty

3698 V Russell

3889 S Kane

3971 N Galway

4008 R McKinley

4037 J Henderson

4038 S McCurry

4042 B McVicker

4252 D Hegarty

Monday, May 30, 2016 Page 4 of 5



4439 P Blacker

4607 J Condon

4707 M O'Doherty

4848 N Kavanagh

4906 U McFeely

4907 A Gill

4918 R Campbell

4931 P Aldred

5007 S Rasmussen

5016 C Duffy

5017 C McCay

5019 O Quigley

5020 P Williams

5022 W Overton

5032 B Murnin

5087 P Ford

5088 P Ford

5090 K Wallace

5091 R Howard

5093 C Jones

5096 D Breen

5098 C Fearon

5099 L McCullagh

5102 S McCullagh

5103 D MacCann

5115 E Maynard

5120 M Armstrong

5122 E Armstrong

5125 E Whittal

5139 R Tully

5141 G Byrne

5144 R Perrott

5152 D Warwick

5156 M Cullen

5158 U O'Hara

5159 C McMorran

5164 M McEnery

5185 F O'Shea

5188 P Clyde

5190 A Ross

5227 T Megarry

5228 J Forsythe

5229 J McCaughan

5230 N McCaughan

5231 C Wade

5232 C Bell

5249 E Davidson

5265 C Stewart

5266 F Steele

5269 A Johnston

5278 L Horner

5292 D Quinn

5301 M Hegarty
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